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Numerot arabiaksi

Arabiankieliset numerot 1-10
s (sifr)
aalg (wahid)
OLL'TI (athnan)
§ (thlath)
cuuj arbe)
LwaA (khms)
L (st)
Latw (she)
4gilad (thmany)

La i (tse)

8 yuise (eshr)

ardo
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@ ll__-'lash

Arabiankieliset numerot 11-100
gy aal (ahd eshr)
i il (athna eashar)
e &3 (thlatht eshr)
EEHTS ‘uuj arbet eshr)
e Luwai (khmst eshr)
e Liw (stt eshr)
e dagu (sbet eshr)
e &iled (thmanyt eshr)
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19 e Laui (tiseat eashar)

20 O9ie (eshrwn)
30 O8N (thlathwn)
40 C)J’-’.Jf (‘arbaeun)
50 Oswed (khamsun)
60 O9iw (situn)
70 O52w (sabeun)
80 osiled (thamanun)
90 192 (tseawn)
100 Zla (miaya)
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Lisaa arabiankielisia numeroita

200 QLL?LA (miayatan)
300 LLaidi (thalauthmiaya)
400 Z.jLa.qu (‘arbaeumiaya)
500 Llawwad (khamsimiaya)
600 Llaiw (situmiaya)
700 Ziloasw (sabeimiaya)
800 Lilailad (thamanimiaya)
900 Zilaawi (tiseimiaya)
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1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

10.000
100.000
1.000.000
10.000.000
100.000.000
1.000.000.000
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alf (anm

Ol.é.lf (‘alfan)

YT &N (thlatht alaf)
] a_uj (arbet alaf)
YT s (khmst alaf)
YT Liw (stt alaf)

YT dagw (sbet alaf)
YT Ziled (thmanyt alaf)
YT dauwi (tset alaf)

] 8 yuiae (eshrt alaf)
alf 2l (miayat ‘alf)
ostbe (milyun)

Ots 8 yuiie (eshrt malayin)
ostle Lle (miayat milyun)
slda (milyan)
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